
Nationale Moyenne Distance
Weris 17.3.2024

Hermathenae

Pia ARAVENA
ThOR
Circuit : SE
Distance : 3020m (Dénivelé 70m)

--/17 non classé

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Robert HOOFD 1:00:36
2. France FOUCHER 1:05:00
3. Audrey BAL 1:05:02

1. 99 00:03:51 250m 15'24"/km
2. 96 00:04:15 00:08:06 329m 12'55"/km
3. 138 00:07:14 00:15:20 317m 22'49"/km
4. 100 00:08:47 00:24:07 337m 26'04"/km
5. 105 00:02:29 00:26:36 141m 17'37"/km
6. 126 00:17:03 00:43:39
7. 94 00:02:27 00:46:06 103m 23'47"/km
8. 85 00:06:15 00:52:21 310m 20'10"/km
9. 144 00:03:07 00:55:28 249m 12'31"/km

10. 129 00:04:45 01:00:13 216m 21'59"/km
11. 999 00:01:01 01:01:14 151m 6'44"/km
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